FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 04/17/25 17:07
MEXI CO LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #231: TUESDAY NI GHT CO-ED
WEEK #32 - 4/8/25
CENTER PHONE: 573-581-3787
TUESDAY - 6:45 P. M 90% OF 220 - 4 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: JW TQALSON PHONE: 573-581-1403
LEAGUE SECRETARY: BILL JOHNSON PHONE: 573-473-6934
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: 231 RESULTS- WEEK 15 OF 15 (32)
40 26
- - SEASON- -
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON  LOST
1. # 5-PARK' S RECYCLI NG 3 43 17 . 716 39347 768 914 2414 1007 2701 80 48
2. # 8-GRAF' S PISTALS 4 38 22 .633 39242 738 860 2542 1009 2910 76.5 51.5
3. # 4-7Z-MD 5 37 23 .616 39073 693 906 2442 1050 2874 66 62
4. # 1-J.W'S BOYS 6 34 26 .566 39099 686 822 2282 1001 2819 75.5 52.5
5. # 9- STATE CHAWPS 7 33 27 .550 38735 711 831 2329 966 2704 75.5 52.5
6. # 2- EXPRESS 8 31 29 .516 38697 711 818 2288 971 2729 75 53
7. #10-LI GHTNI NG STRI KERS 9 30 30 .500 39298 711 831 2243 991 2723 70 58
8. # 3-PIN PALS 10 30 30 .500 38470 614 784 2058 1031 2799 61.5 66.5
9. # 7-TAP _RACK BANG 11 24 36 .400 32940 602 686 1909 926 2635 60 68
10. # 6- NO TEAM YET 12 0 60 . 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128

SECRETARY ON LANE 8

H GH SCR. GAME- - MEN
300 ERI C PARKS

280 DJ RALEI GH

277 CHAYSE SAMUELSON
274 DAVI D GENTRY

266 M KE SCEY

H GH HDCP. GAME- - MEN
331 CHAYSE SAMUELSON
317 DAVI D GENTRY

311 ANDREW DOWTY

310 ERI C PARKS

304 JESSE STONE

H GH SCR GAME- - WOVEN
266 DONNA EVANS

258 RACHEL HENDRI X
242 ASHLEY W LLI AMS
233 CHELSEA VESTLI NG
226 LI SA HUDSON

H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN
307 DONNA EVANS

282 BRENDA HOYT

279 RACHEL HENDRI X
278 ASHLEY W LLI AMS
276 LI SA HUDSON

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - MEN
760 ERI C PARKS

728 M KE SCEY

723 BRI AN GROTE

702 DJ RALEIGH

702 KARSTEN FEMRI TE

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - MEN
861 CHAYSE SAMUELSON
795 ANDREW DOMY

787 ERI C PARKS

785 LOGAN ROGERS

770 M KE SCEY

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN
697 RACHEL HENDRI X

648 DONNA EVANS

613 ASHLEY W LLI AMS

604 CHELSEA VESTLI NG
600 ERI N RALEI GH

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOVEN
771 DONNA EVANS

751 RACHEL HENDRI X

727 ASHLEY W LLI AMS

727 BRENDA HOYT

720 AW VELLS

H GH AVERAGE- - MEN
BRENT W LLI AMS
M CKY M NK

ERI C PARKS
KARSTEN FEMRI TE
M KE SCEY

H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
202. 8 RACHEL HENDRI X
187.4 ERI N RALEI GH
181. 7 DONNA EVANS
181.7 ASHLEY W LLI AMS
180. 8 CHELSEA WESTLI NG

H GH SCR. GAME- - TEAM H GH SCR  SERI ES- - TEAM

914 PARK' S RECYCLI NG 2542 GRAF' S PI STCALS

906 ZZ-M D 2442 7Z-M D

860 GRAF' S PI STOLS 2414 PARK S RECYCLI NG

831 LI GHATNI NG STRI KERS 2329 STATE CHAMPS

831 STATE CHAMPS 2288 EXPRESS

H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM

1050 ZZ-M D 2910 GRAF' S PI STOLS

1031 PIN PALS 2874 ZZ-M D

1009 GRAF'S PI STOLS 2819 J.W'S BOYS

1007 PARK' S RECYCLI NG 2799 PIN PALS

1001 J. W'S BOYS 2729 EXPRESS

*FrE]STH** LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES *xx 2NDF * *
280 DU RALEI GH IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 264 M KE SCEY
702 DJ RALEI GH IND. HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 684 RACHEL HENDRI X
302 DU RALEI GH IND. HIGH GAME HANDI CAP 276 DANNY El KERVANN
IND. HIGH GAME HANDI CAP 276 M KE SCEY

768 DJ RALEI GH IND. HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP 739 CHAYSE SAMJELSON
+117 DJ RALEI GH MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 94 CHAYSE SAMUELSON



T™ #1-J. W' S BOYS
J W TOALSON
JESSE STONE
DUSTI N JOHNSON
Bl LL JOHNSON

TM #2- EXPRESS
JOE CHENEY
ANDREW DOW'Y
PATRI CK BURNETT
M CKY M NK
TOM SPRADLI NG

TM #3- PI N PALS
LI SA HUDSON
SHARON COPE
DARLA PI CTON
DONNA EVANS
BRENDA HOYT

T™ #4-7Z-M D
ZANDRA KI RKLI N
LOGAN ROCGERS
JACOB KI RKLI'N
KARSTEN FEMRI TE
JEFF MACKEY

TM #5- PARK' S RECYCLI NG

DANNY El KERVANN
ERI N RALEI GH

DJ RALEI GH

ERI C PARKS

*SUBSTI TUTES*
1- LEON SHAW
7- DANA JOHNSON

27- COLBY TAYLOR

31- BRI AN GROTE

42- BRUCE CARLSON

61- STEPHANI E El KERM
102- JASON SHAW
113- DUSTI N STUART
132- TOM W EBERG
153-JULI A JOHNSON
159- KYLE QLI VER
162- AUSTI N PARKS
172-BILL HLL
175- TONY KYSAR
178- JOE HAZLETT
180- JOSH COCHRAN
186- GABE CASH
193- CODY CASH
208- COURTNEY DALTON
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280
304
289
246

762 13814
760 16577
768 11906
706 17528
HDCP=+172

288
311
282
268
261

750 15692
795 14797
709 16572
718 20170
639 459
HDCP=+146

276
265
224
307
282

684 12951
705 11455
644 3728
771 15271
727 8801
HDCP=+231
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295

695 10770
785 10684
259 741 15729
269 735 18767
0 0 1136
HDCP=+174

276 727 17592
681 11812
768 18282
787 19489

HDCP=+92
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AVG=716

78 166.
84 136.
27 138.
84 181.
66 133.

AVG=621

90 119.
63 169.
84 187.
90 208.
6 189.

AVG=683

96 183.
63 187.
93 196.
93 209.

AVG=775

w

w

w N
DO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OWONOOWOWOOOo

OR R P W

204.

154.

167.

136.
189.

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OONUIOORrROMNOOO

138.

woN OO wW~NOwo

g o AN

HDCP

TM #6- NO TEAM YET

TM #7- TAP RACK BANG
RI CK G BONEY
ALYSE G BONEY
JUSTI N JACKSON
JOE JACKSON

TM #8- GRAF' S Pl STOLS

ASHLEY HODGES
CHELSEA WESTLI NG
ASHLEY W LLI AVB
RACHEL HENDRI X
CORY WATSON

TM #9- STATE CHAMPS
TRACY DETI ENNE
DENNI' S G LTNER
KENNY BREVEER
M KE SCEY
AWY VEELLS
BART ROTH

219
172
232
208

171
233
242
258

194
234
258
266
180
233

TM #10- LI GHTNI NG STRI KERS

TI M W EBERG
DAVI D GENTRY
DARI N RALEI GH
STEVE HAWKI NS

6- SHAWN EVANS

23- RUSSELL HUDSON

28-J W TOALSON

41-DOUG W LLI AMS

45- CHAYSE SAMUELSON

71- JEAN BENNEY
106- JENNI  PEZLEY
131- KYLE JACKSON
144- MATT W LLI AVS
157- BRENT W LLI AVS
161- Cl ARA STEUBER
170- SCOTT HOARD
174- KEI TH CONNERS
176- BRENDA HOYT
179- BRENNAN COCHRAN
182- CAM COCHRAN
190- SHERRY G BONEY
202- BOB KI NG
210- JAMES JACKSON
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762 13067
679 7520
716 13533
730 11911
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666 6154
712 14105
727 13628
751 17038

0 2471

HDCP=+162
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HDCP=+125
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678 16633
729 13127

HDCP=+155
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136.
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